Types of Art

Traditional




Digital




Animations/Gifs




Sprites (Practicing!)
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Other Things I’'ve Done/Can Do

- Write Stories (Currently have 3 books written)

Begin -

Chapter 24
Chapter 25
Chapter 26
Chapter 27
Chapter 28
Chapter 29

Epilogue

- Make Buttons/Pins

189
198
206
215
223
229

235
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